
 

 

 

 

 
THISTLY MEADOW PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/26 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

 

Teacher days 
Thursday 21st, Friday 22nd August 2025 and Friday 
19th December 2025 

August Bank Holiday Monday 25th August 2025 

School opens Tuesday 26th August 2025 

Mid Term Break Monday 20th to Friday 24th October 2025 

School Closes Thursday 18th December 2025 

 
SPRING TERM 

 

New Year Bank Holiday Thursday 1st January 2026 

Teacher day Friday 2nd January 2026 

School Opens Monday 5th January 2026 

Mid Term Break Monday 16th to Friday 20th February 2026 

School Closes for Easter Friday 27th March 2026 

 
SUMMER TERM 

 

School Opens Monday 13th April 2026 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 4th May 2026 

Teacher day Friday 22nd May 2026 

Mid Term Break Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 

School closes Thursday 9th July 2026 


